
CAPA Sports Information
Athletic Director: Ms. Harr (rharr@philasd.org) Room 206

Sport Season Coach’s Name Coach’s Contact Info

Girls Varsity Volleyball Fall Mr. Wright jwright@philasd.org

Girls JV Volleyball Fall Ms. Harr rharr@philasd.org

Co-Ed Cross Country Fall Ms. White amwhite@philasd.org

Co-Ed Track and Field Spring Ms. White amwhite@philasd.org

Boys Volleyball Spring Mr. Rauscher srauscher@philasd.org

Sport Co-Op School Season Coach’s Name Coach’s Contact Info

Boys Football Palumbo Fall Mr. Reca rreca@philasd.org

Girls Soccer Southern Fall Ms. Raub tmcguiganraub@philasd.org

Boys Soccer Palumbo Fall Mr. Mason bmason@philasd.org

Cheerleading Southern All Ms. Pettinelli jpettinelli@philasd.org

Boys Basketball Palumbo Winter Mr. Schneider fschneider@philasd.org

Boys Basketball (Club) CAPA Winter Mr. Rauscher srauscher@philasd.org

Girls Basketball Southern Winter Mr. Weinstein ehweinstein@philasd.org

Coed Wrestling Palumbo Winter Mr. Sheridan ssheridan@philasd.org

Coed Bowling Constitution Winter Ms. Elam lcelam@philasd.org

Boys Baseball Constitution Spring Mr. DiEva ddieva@philasd.org

Girls Softball Constitution Spring Mr. Moore rjmoore@philasd.org
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Sports Offered in Partnership with South Philadelphia High School
Athletic Director: Mr. Weinstein (ehweinstein@philasd.org)

If you are interested in participating in a sport at Southern High School
and the coach’s information is not available, please contact Mr. Weinstein.

Sports Offered in Partnership with Palumbo High School
Athletic Director: Mr. Sheridan (ssheridan@philasd.org )

If you are interested in participating in a sport at Palumbo High School
and the coach’s information is not available, please contact Mr. Sheridan.

Sports Offered in Partnership with Constitution High School
Athletic Director: Mr. Moore (rjmoore@philasd.org)

If you are interested in participating in a sport at Constitution High
School and the coach’s information is not available, please contact Mr.

Moore.

Season Dates:
Fall: August 15th-October 15th

Winter: November 15th-February 15th
Spring: March 15th-May 15th
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